## PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
International Manufacturing and Engineering Services Co., Ltd.	01/21/2008

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	ROHM COMPANY, LTD.	
Street Address:	21 Saiin Mizosaki-cho, Ukyo-ku	
City:	Kyoto	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	615-8585	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11732348

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (212)278-1733

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 12122781307

Email: IPG@ANDERSONKILL.COM

Correspondent Name: Eugene Lieberstein, ANDERSON KILL & OLIC

Address Line 1: 1251 Avenue of the Americas

Address Line 2: 42nd Floor

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10020

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MM4730DIV KIDO
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Eugene Lieberstein

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=MM4730DIVRohmAssign20080130160734311#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020439 FRAME: 0243

# ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

NYDOCS1-881624.1

**RECORDED: 01/30/2008** 

PATENT REEL: 020439 FRAME: 0244